
 

Northridge Middle School 

2019-2020 Student Council Meeting Schedule 

7:30 in Library 

 Wednesday, September 25 (Pep Rally Ideas) 

 Wednesday, October 16 (Pep Rally Ideas) 

 Wednesday, October 30 (Food Drive & Veteran’s Day) 

 Wednesday, November 20 (Candy Cane Gram Sales and Pep Rally) 

 Wednesday, January 29:  (Valentine Sales) 

 Wednesday, February 5 (Pep Rally) 

 Wednesday, April 8:  (Student Council Walk) 

 Wednesday, April 22 (Teacher Appreciation Week) 

 Wednesday, May 6: (5th Grade Visit) 

Northridge Middle School 

2019-2020 Student Council T-Shirt Schedule 

Wear your shirt to school on these days 

 Wednesday, October 16 (Picture for Newspaper) 

 Monday, November 11  (Veterans Day Assembly) 

 Wednesday, November 20 (Food Drive Pickup) 

 Friday, December 19  (Candy Cane Delivery Day) 

 Friday, February 14  (Valentine Delivery Day) 

 Friday, May 8 (Student Council Walk) 

 Friday, May 15: (5th Grade Visit) 

 

*There will be a PTA Luncheon at Northridge that Student Council helps with.  We 

will wear our shirt on that day, but the date has not been set yet.  


